CODE DESCRIPTION UOM LIST
Hardware
Safety Bonds
Bonds
PO183 Powerdrive Ref 183 Safety Bond Safety Wire 3mm 0/d 419mm Length,1x50mm Springhook
swl10kg Zinc
Each £3.40
Chains
PO192 Powerdrive Ref 192 Single Ended Safety Chain Each £2.35
PO195 Powerdrive Ref 195 Double Ended Safety Chain Each £3.80
Clamps
Suspension Clamps
PO015 Powerdrive Ref 15 Hook Clamp Fits 48mm-51mm Barrel Tube Incl Thumbscrew Max Load 50kg
Zinc Finish
Each £5.40
PO016 Powerdrive Ref 16 Hook Clamp Fits 24mm-28mm Barrel Tube Incl Thumbscrew Max Load 50kg
Zinc Finish
Each £3.40
PO017 Powerdrive Ref 17 Hook Clamp For 12 - 19mm Tube Including Wingscrew Each £4.00
PO018 Powerdrive Ref 18 Hook Clamp For 28 - 32mm Tube Including Wingscrew Each £3.80
PO019 Powerdrive Ref 19 Hook Clamp For 48 - 51mm Tube With Wingscrew Zinc Finish Each £3.50
PO019B Powerdrive Ref 19B Hook Clamp For 48 - 51mm Tube With Wingscrew Black Finish Each £4.45
PO019BHD Powerdrive Ref 19BHD Heavy Duty Hook Clamp 50mm x 8mm Fits 48mm-51mm Barrel Tube
Max Load 60kg Black
Each £6.45
PO210 Powerdrive Ref 210 Hook Clamp Double Ended 150mm Centres Max Load 60kg Black Each £7.35
PO211 Powerdrive Ref 211 Hook Clamp Double Ended,225mm Centres Max Load 60kg Black Each £7.80
PO212 Powerdrive Ref 212 Hook Clamp Double Ended 300m Centres Max Load 60kg Black Each £8.20
PO213 Powerdrive Ref 213 Hook Clamp Double Ended 400mm Centres Max Load 60kg Black Each £8.85
POTM50 Powerdrive Bracket Truss 100mm Drop Type 50 Plate Coupler Max Load 25kg Black/White Each £48.55
POTM60 Powerdrive Bracket Truss 100mm Drop Type 60 Plate Coupler Max Load 25kg Black/White Each £49.25
Girder Clamps
POGDR1-200 Powerdrive Bracket, Girder, 125mm - 200mm, Max Load 100kg - Black or White Finish Each £89.25
POGDR2-200 Powerdrive Bracket, Girder, 125mm - 200mm With U Bracket, Max Load 100kg - Black or White
Finish
Each £94.50
POGDR3-200 Powerdrive Bracket, Girder, 125mm - 200mm With Wall Arm, Max Load 100kg - Black or White
Finish
Each £94.50
Aluminium Clamps
POSLC505 Powerdrive Slimline Half Aluminium Coupler M12 To Fit 48mm-51mm Tube Barrel Each £17.05
POSLC645 Powerdrive Slimline Aluminium Half Coupler M10 Eyebolt Aluminum Each £18.80
POSLC650 Powerdrive Slimline Aluminium Half Coupler Hole For M10 Screw Aluminium Each £16.00
POSLC655 Powerdrive Slimline Aluminium Half Coupler Hole For M12 Screw Aluminium Each £16.00
POSWC500 Powerdrive Standard Aluminium Half Coupler M10x40mm To Fit 48mm-51mm Tube Aluminium Each £19.65
POSWC505 Powerdrive Standard Aluminium Half Coupler M12x40mm To Fit 48mm-51mm Tube Aluminium Each £19.85
POSWC531 Powerdrive Standard Aluminium Coupler To Fit 48mm- 51mm Tube Aluminium Each £39.10
POSWC580 Powerdrive Standard Aluminium Coupler 19mm O/D Spigot To Fit 48mm-51mm Tube Barrel
Aluminium
Each £24.60
POSWC585 Powerdrive Standard Aluminium Coupler 29mm O/D Short Spigot To Fit 48mm-51mm Tube Barrel
Aluminium
Each £28.05
POSWC590 Powerdrive Standard Aluminium Half Coupler 29mm O/D TV Spigot To Fit 48mm-51mm Tube
Barrel Aluminium
Each £30.45
POSWC630 Powerdrive Standard Half Coupler 32mm O/D Top Aluminium And Black Each £32.25
POSWC631 Powerdrive Standard Half Coupler 35mm O/D Top Aluminium And Black Each £32.25
POSWC645 Powerdrive Standard Aluminium Half Coupler M10 Eyebolt Aluminium Each £22.05
POSWC650 Powerdrive Half Coupler Each £18.80
POSWC655 Powerdrive Standard Half Coupler Hole For M12 Screw Aluminium Each £19.05
Wall & Ceiling Brackets
PO001 Powerdrive Ref 1 Bracket Wall Arm 362mm Medium Duty Max Load 25kg Black Each £24.60
PO001EHD Powerdrive Extra Heavy Duty Wall Arm Bracket 584mm Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £44.10
PO001HD Powerdrive Heavy Duty Wall Arm Bracket 362mm Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £27.45
PO002 Powerdrive Ref 2 Universal Ceiling Bracket Medium Duty Max Load 25kg Black or White Finish Each £18.20
PO002HD Powerdrive Universal Ceiling Bracket 56mm Drop Heavy Duty Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £25.00
PO003 Powerdrive Ref 3 Ramsa/Bose Universal Tilter Bracket Each £23.54
PO003/100 Powerdrive Top Mounted Bracket 100mm Drop,Swivel,Type 100 Max Load 25kg Black/White Each £29.00
PO003/120 Powerdrive Top Mounted Bracket 120mm Drop,Swivel,Type 100 Max Load 25kg Black/White Each £30.25
PO003/50 Powerdrive Top Mounted Bracket 100mm Drop,Swivel,Type 50 Max Load 25kg Black/White Each £25.45
PO003/60 Powerdrive Top Mounted Bracket 100mm Drop,Swivel,Type 60 Max Load 25kg Black/White Each £27.45
PO003/65 Powerdrive Top Mounted Bracket 100mm Drop,Swivel,Type 65 Max Load 25kg Black/White Each £27.45
PO003/75 Powerdrive Top Mounted Bracket 100mm Drop,Swivel,Type 75 Max Load 25kg Black/White Each £27.65
PO003/80 Powerdrive Top Mounted Bracket 100mm Drop,Swivel,Type 80 Max Load 25kg Black/White Each £29.00
PO003/90 Powerdrive Top Mounted Bracket 100mm Drop,Swivel,Type 90 Max Load 25kg Black/White Each £29.00
PO003HD/100 Powerdrive Top Mounted Bracket 100mm Drop,Swivel,/Tilt Type 100 Plate Max Load 40kg Each £34.90
Section 37.0
Section 37.0
Page 1 of 6
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Power Drive 11th February 2012 2:22PM
Black/White
PO003HD/120 Powerdrive Top Mounted Bracket 100mm Drop,Swivel,/Tilt Type 120 Plate Max Load 40kg
Black/White
Each £35.30
PO003HD/65 Powerdrive Top Mounted Bracket 100mm Drop,Swivel,/Tilt Type 65 Plate Max Load 40kg
Black/White
Each £32.45
PO003HD/75 Powerdrive Top Mounted Bracket 100mm Drop,Swivel,/Tilt Type 75 Plate Max Load 40kg
Black/White
Each £31.85
PO003HD/80 Powerdrive Top Mounted Bracket 100mm Drop,Swivel,/Tilt Type 80 Plate Max Load 40kg
Black/White
Each £32.90
PO003HD/90 Powerdrive Top Mounted Bracket 100mm Drop,Swivel,/Tilt Type 90 Plate Max Load 40kg
Black/White
Each £34.25
PO005 Powerdrive Heavy Duty 35mm I/D Internal Housing (Top Hat Casting) Each £12.00
PO006 Powerdrive Ref 6 Heavy Duty 32mm I/D Internal Housing (Top Cat Casting) Each £12.00
PO007 Powerdrive Heavy Duty 35mm I/D Ramsa/Bose Universal External Mounting Each £23.85
PO008 Powerdrive Ref 8 Heavy Duty 32mm / I D Ramsa/Bose Univ External Housing Each £23.85
PO014-2 Powerdrive Ref 14/2 32mm I / D X M10 Top Cap For Tee Bars Etc Each £12.20
PO014-2E Powerdrive Ref 14/2 35mm I / D X M10 Top Cap For Tee Bars Etc Each £15.75
PO014-3 Powerdrive Ref 14/3 32mm I / D X M12 Top Cap For Tee Bars Etc Each £12.20
POCMFB50 Powerdrive Back Mounted Ceiling Bracket 376mm Drop Type 50 Plate Max Load 18kg
Black/White
Each £64.90
POCMFB60 Powerdrive Back Mounted Ceiling Bracket 376mm Drop Type 60 Plate Max Load 18kg
Black/White
Each £65.95
POCMFB65 Powerdrive Back Mounted Ceiling Bracket 376mm Drop Type 65 Plate Max Load 18kg
Black/White
Each £65.95
POCMFB75 Powerdrive Back Mounted Ceiling Bracket 376mm Drop Type 75 Plate Max Load 18kg
Black/White
Each £65.35
POCMFT50 Powerdrive Top Mounted Ceiling Bracket 414mm Drop Type 50 Plate Max Load 18kg Black/White Each £58.70
POCMFT60 Powerdrive Top Mounted Ceiling Bracket 414mm Drop Type 60 Plate Max Load 18kg Black/White Each £59.55
POCMFT65 Powerdrive Top Mounted Ceiling Bracket 414mm Drop Type 65 Plate Max Load 18kg Black/White Each £59.55
POCMFT75 Powerdrive Top Mounted Ceiling Bracket 414mm Drop Type 75 Plate Max Load 18kg Black/White Each £58.95
POCMHB100 Powerdrive Back Mounted Ceiling Bracket 3776mm Drop Type 100 Plate Max Load 40kg
Black/White
Each £76.80
POCMHB120 Powerdrive Back Mounted Ceiling Bracket 3776mm Drop Type 120 Plate Max Load 40kg
Black/White
Each £78.15
POCMHB65 Powerdrive Back Mounted Ceiling Bracket 3776mm Drop Type 65 Plate Max Load 40kg
Black/White
Each £73.95
POCMHB75 Powerdrive Back Mounted Ceiling Bracket 3776mm Drop Type 75 Plate Max Load 40kg
Black/White
Each £71.75
POCMHB80 Powerdrive Back Mounted Ceiling Bracket 3776mm Drop Type 80 Plate Max Load 40kg
Black/White
Each £74.55
POCMHB90 Powerdrive Back Mounted Ceiling Bracket 3776mm Drop Type 90 Plate Max Load 40kg
Black/White
Each £76.15
POCMHT100 Powerdrive Top Mounted Ceiling Bracket 414mm Drop Type 100 Plate Max Load 40kg
Black/White
Each £73.30
POCMHT120 Powerdrive Top Mounted Ceiling Bracket 414mm Drop Type 120 Plate Max Load 40kg
Black/White
Each £73.50
POCMHT65 Powerdrive Top Mounted Ceiling Bracket 414mm Drop Type 65 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £69.95
POCMHT75 Powerdrive Top Mounted Ceiling Bracket 414mm Drop Type 75 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £69.10
POCMHT80 Powerdrive Top Mounted Ceiling Bracket 414mm Drop Type 80 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £70.60
POCMHT90 Powerdrive Top Mounted Ceiling Bracket 414mm Drop Type 90 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £72.15
POCPL02AV Powerdrive Anti Vibration Coupler In Line Max 40kg Black/White Each £58.40
POFYB802 Powerdrive Flying Frame, Loudspeaker For Bose 802, Max Load 30kg - Black Finish Each £94.50
POPDNX10 Powerdrive Flying Frame, Loudspeaker, Type 100, For Nexo PS10, Max Load 45kg - Black Finish Each £115.50
POPDNX15 Powerdrive Flying Frame, Loudspeaker, Type 100, For Nexo PS15, Max Load 60kg - Black Finish Each £136.50
POPDNX8 Powerdrive Flying Frame For Nexo PS8 Each £105.00
POTH100 Powerdrive Top And Rear Mounting Type 100 Plate - Black or White Finish Each £58.95
POWHD100 Powerdrive Top Mounted Wall Bracket Arm 375mm Type 100 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £52.75
POWHD120 Powerdrive Top Mounted Wall Bracket Arm 375mm Type 120 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £55.90
POWHD65 Powerdrive Top Mounting Type 65 Plate Swivel/Tilt Wall Bracket Each £51.90
POWHD75 Powerdrive Top Mounted Wall Bracket Arm 375mm Type 75 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £50.10
POWHD80 Powerdrive Top Mounted Wall Bracket Arm 375mm Type 80 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £52.75
POWHD90 Powerdrive Top Mounted Wall Bracket Arm 375mm Type 90 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £52.75
POWHH100 Powerdrive Heavy Duty Rear Mounting Speaker To Wall Bracket Each £50.10
POWHH100AV Powerdrive Heavy Duty Anti Vibration Wall Bracket Arm 151mm Type 90/100 Max 40kg
Black/White
Each £100.40
POWHH120 Powerdrive Back Mounted Wall Bracket Arm 151mm Type 120 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £53.45
POWHH65 Powerdrive Wall Bracket - Rear Mounting Type 65 Plate Each £49.50
POWHH75 Powerdrive Back Mounted Wall Bracket Arm 151mm Type 75 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £49.50
POWHH80 Powerdrive Back Mounted Wall Bracket Arm 151mm Type 80 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £50.10
Section 37.0
Section 37.0
Page 2 of 6
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Power Drive 11th February 2012 2:22PM
POWHH90 Powerdrive Back Mounted Wall Bracket Arm 151mm Type 90 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £50.10
POWHHM100 Powerdrive Back Mounted Wall Bracket Arm 253mm Type 100 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £51.45
POWHHM120 Powerdrive Back Mounted Wall Bracket Arm 253mm Type 120 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £54.75
POWHHM65 Powerdrive Back Mounted Wall Bracket Arm 253mm Type 65 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £50.75
POWHHM75 Powerdrive Back Mounted Wall Bracket Arm 253mm Type 75 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £50.75
POWHHM80 Powerdrive Back Mounted Wall Bracket Arm 253mm Type 80 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £51.45
POWHHM90 Powerdrive Back Mounted Wall Bracket Arm 253mm Type 90 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £51.45
POWHO100 Powerdrive Bottom Mounted Wall Bracket Type 100 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £52.75
POWHO120 Powerdrive Bottom Mounted Wall Bracket Type 120 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £55.15
POWHO65 Powerdrive Bottom Mounted Wall Bracket Type 65 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £51.45
POWHO75 Powerdrive Bottom Mounting Speaker Bracket, 75 Plate Each £49.50
POWHO80 Powerdrive Bottom Mounted Wall Bracket Type 80 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £52.75
POWHO90 Powerdrive Bottom Mounted Wall Bracket Type 90 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £52.75
POWHOM100 Powerdrive Bottom Mounted Wall Bracket Arm 215mm Type 100 Plate Max Load 40kg
Black/White
Each £51.70
POWHOM120 Powerdrive Bottom Mounted Wall Bracket Arm 215mm Type 120 Plate Max Load 40kg
Black/White
Each £54.30
POWHOM65 Powerdrive Bottom Mounted Wall Bracket Arm 215mm Type 65 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £50.55
POWHOM75 Powerdrive Bottom Mounted Wall Bracket Arm 215mm Type 75 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £48.55
POWHOM80 Powerdrive Bottom Mounted Wall Bracket Arm 215mm Type 80 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £51.70
POWHOM90 Powerdrive Bottom Mounted Wall Bracket Arm 215mm Type 90 Plate Max Load 40kg Black/White Each £51.70
POWHU35 Powerdrive Spigot Wall Brackets Tilting 35.0mm Spigot Max Load 50kg Each £51.70
POWHUM35 Powerdrive Bracket, Wall Arm, 215mm, Bottom Mounted, Spigot, Swivel / Tilt, 35mm, Black Each £50.65
POWHY35 Powerdrive Fixed Speaker Wall Bracket With 35mm Spigot Each £33.60
POWHYM35 Powerdrive Bottom Mounted Wall Bracket Arm 165mm Spigot Fixed 35mm Max Load 40kg
Black/White
Each £32.45
POWME100 Powerdrive Back Mounted Wall Bracket Arm125mm Type 100 Plate Max Load 18kg Black/White Each £44.10
POWME50 Powerdrive Back Mounted Wall Bracket Arm125mm Type 50 Plate Max Load 18kg Black/White Each £38.85
POWME60 Powerdrive Back Mounted Wall Bracket Arm125mm Type 60 Plate Max Load 18kg Black/White Each £39.10
POWME65 Powerdrive Back Mounted Wall Bracket Arm125mm Type 65 Plate Max Load 18kg Black/White Each £39.10
POWME75 Powerdrive Type 75 Rear Speaker Mounting Plate Each £39.50
POWME75AV Powerdrive Medium Duty Anti Vibration Wall Bracket Arm 125mm Type 75/80 Max18kg
Black/White
Each £86.75
POWME80 Powerdrive Back Mounted Wall Bracket Arm125mm Type 80 Plate Max Load 18kg Black/White Each £42.45
POWME90 Powerdrive Back Mounted Wall Bracket Arm125mm Type 90 Plate Max Load 18kg Black/White Each £43.05
POWMS50 Powerdrive Back Mounted Wall Bracket Type 50 Plate Max Load 10kg Black/White Each £37.50
POWMS50AV Powerdrive Anti Vibration Light Duty Wall Bracket Arm 115mm Type 50/60 Plate Max 10kg Black/
White
Each £64.70
POWMS60 Powerdrive Speaker Bracket Back Mounting, Type 60 Plate, Max 10kg Each £38.05
POXA100 Powerdrive Top Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 500mm Drop Type 100 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £119.40
POXA120 Powerdrive Top Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 500mm Drop Type 120 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £119.40
POXA65 Powerdrive Top Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 500mm Drop Type 65 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £115.85
POXA75 Powerdrive Top Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 500mm Drop Type 75 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £115.85
POXA80 Powerdrive Top Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 500mm Drop Type 80 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £115.85
POXA90 Powerdrive Top Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 500mm Drop Type 90 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £119.40
POXB100 Powerdrive Top Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 1000mm Drop Type 100 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £125.10
POXB120 Powerdrive Top Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 1000mm Drop Type 120 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £125.10
POXB65 Powerdrive Top Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 1000mm Drop Type 65 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £121.80
POXB75 Powerdrive Top Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 1000mm Drop Type 75 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £121.80
POXB80 Powerdrive Top Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 1000mm Drop Type 80 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £121.80
POXB90 Powerdrive Top Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 1000mm Drop Type 90 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £125.10
POXC100 Powerdrive Top Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket Type 100 Plate Max Load 40kg Chrome&Black Each £131.05
POXC120 Powerdrive Top Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket Type 120 Plate Max Load 40kg Chrome&Black Each £131.05
POXC65 Powerdrive Top Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket Type 65 Plate Max Load 40kg Chrome&Black Each £127.50
POXC75 Powerdrive Top Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket Type 75 Plate Max Load 40kg Chrome&Black Each £127.50
POXC80 Powerdrive Top Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket Type 80 Plate Max Load 40kg Chrome&Black Each £127.50
POXC90 Powerdrive Top Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket Type 90 Plate Max Load 40kg Chrome&Black Each £131.05
Section 37.0
Section 37.0
Page 3 of 6
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Power Drive 11th February 2012 2:22PM
POXD100 Powerdrive Top Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 2000mm Drop Type 100 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £136.75
POXD120 Powerdrive Top Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 2000mm Drop Type 120 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £136.75
POXD65 Powerdrive Top Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 2000mm Drop Type 65 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £133.25
POXD75 Powerdrive Top Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 2000mm Drop Type 75 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £133.25
POXD80 Powerdrive Top Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 2000mm Drop Type 80 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £133.25
POXD90 Powerdrive Top Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 2000mm Drop Type 90 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £136.75
POZA100 Powerdrive Back Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket Type 100 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £121.80
POZA120 Powerdrive Back Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket Type 120 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £121.80
POZA65 Powerdrive Back Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket Type 65 Plate Max Load 40kg Chrome&Black Each £118.25
POZA75 Powerdrive Back Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket Type 75 Plate Max Load 40kg Chrome&Black Each £118.25
POZA80 Powerdrive Back Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket Type 80 Plate Max Load 40kg Chrome&Black Each £118.25
POZA90 Powerdrive Back Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket Type 90 Plate Max Load 40kg Chrome&Black Each £121.80
POZB100 Powerdrive Back Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 1000mm Drop Type 100 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Blck
Each £127.50
POZB120 Powerdrive Back Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 1000mm Drop Type 120 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Blck
Each £127.50
POZB65 Powerdrive Back Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 1000mm Drop Type 65 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £124.05
POZB75 Powerdrive Back Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 1000mm Drop Type 75 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £124.05
POZB80 Powerdrive Back Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 1000mm Drop Type 80 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £124.05
POZB90 Powerdrive Back Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 1000mm Drop Type 90 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £127.50
POZC100 Powerdrive Back Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket Type 100 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £134.30
POZC120 Powerdrive Back Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket Type 120 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £134.30
POZC65 Powerdrive Back Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket Type 65 Plate Max Load 40kg Chrome&Black Each £131.05
POZC75 Powerdrive Back Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket Type 75 Plate Max Load 40kg Chrome&Black Each £131.05
POZC80 Powerdrive Back Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket Type 80 Plate Max Load 40kg Chrome&Black Each £131.05
POZC90 Powerdrive Back Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket Type 90 Plate Max Load 40kg Chrome&Black Each £134.30
POZD100 Powerdrive Back Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 2000mm Drop Type 100 Plate Max 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £137.90
POZD120 Powerdrive Back Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 2000mm Drop Type 120 Plate Max 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £137.90
POZD65 Powerdrive Back Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 2000mm Drop Type 65 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £134.30
POZD75 Powerdrive Back Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 2000mm Drop Type 75 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £134.30
POZD80 Powerdrive Back Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 2000mm Drop Type 80 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £134.30
POZD90 Powerdrive Back Mounted Modular Ceiling Bracket 2000mm Drop Type 90 Plate Max Load 40kg
Chrome&Black
Each £137.90
Support & Grip
Winch
PO055 Powerdrive Ref 55 Telehoist Winchstand Extra H/D32mm o/d Top Column Height 4600mm Max
Load 65kg Zinc
Each £555.70
PO056 Powerdrive Ref 56 Midihoist Winch Stand Extra H/D 32mm O/D Top Column 29mm O/D Spigot
Zinc
Each £516.50
PO139 Powerdrive Maxihoist 2 Column Telescopic Truss Stand Each £706.35
Follow Spot
PO035 Powerdrive Ref 35 29mm I / D-Zinc - Followspot Tripod - Max Height 1640mm - Max Load 45kg Each £115.40
PO035C Powerdrive Ref 35C 29mm I / D-Chrome - Followspot Tripod - Max Height 1640mm - Max Load
45kg
Each £124.65
PO038 Powerdrive Telescopic Followspot Stand Chrome Finish Each £142.50
Manual
PO032 Powerdrive Ref 32 32mm-Zinc - Low Level Equip/Audio/Lighting Tripod-Max Height 1067mm-Max
Load 30kg
Each £49.70
PO037 Powerdrive Ref 37 32mm -Zinc-Equip/Audio/Lighting Tripod - Max Height 1854mm Max Load Each £59.15
Section 37.0
Section 37.0
Page 4 of 6
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Power Drive 11th February 2012 2:22PM
30kg
PO037B Powerdrive Ref 37B 32mm -Black-Equip/Audio/Lighting Tripod - Max Height 1854mm Max Load
30kg
Each £66.50
PO037BE Powerdrive Ref 37BE 35mm -Black-Equip/Audio/Lighting Tripod - Max Height 1854mm Max Load
30kg
Each £67.35
PO037C Powerdrive Ref 37C 32mm -Chrome-Equip/Audio/Lighting Tripod - Max Height 1854mm Max
Load 30kg
Each £67.95
PO037CE Powerdrive Ref 37CE 32mm -Chrome-Equip/Audio/Lighting Tripod - Max Height 1854mm Max
Load 30kg
Each £68.70
PO037E Powerdrive Ref 37E 35mm -Zinc-Equip/Audio/Lighting Tripod - Max Height 1854mm Max Load
30kg
Each £59.85
PO040 Powerdrive Ref 40 32mm-Zinc-Heavy Duty Telescopic PA/Lighting Tripod-Max Height
3553mm-Max Load 40kg
Each £92.95
PO040B Powerdrive Ref 40B 32mm Heavy Duty Telescopic PA/Lighting Tripod (Black) Each £103.25
PO040C Powerdrive Ref 40C 32mm o/d Top Column, Max Height 3553mm, Max Load 40kg - Chrome
Finish
Each £107.85
PO044 Powerdrive Ref 44 32mm-Zinc-Heavy Duty Telescopic PA/Lighting Triopod-Max Height
2638mm-MaxLoad 40kg
Each £83.80
PO044B Powerdrive 32mm Heavy Duty Telescopic PA / Lighting Tripod (Black) Each £93.15
PO044BE Powerdrive Ref 44BE 35mm Heavy Duty Telescopic PA/Lighting Tripod (Black) Each £95.80
PO044C Powerdrive Ref 44C 32mm Heavy Duty Telescopic PA / Lighting Tripod (Chrome) Each £97.55
PO044CE Powerdrive Ref 44CE 35mm Heavy Duty Telescopic PA/Lighting Tripod (Chrome) Each £100.00
PO044E Powerdrive Ref 44E 35mm Heavy Duty Telescopic PA / Lighting Tripod (Zinc) Each £86.55
PO047 Powerdrive Ref 47 32mm I/D X 1220mm Tripod Extension Column Each £30.25
PO048 Powerdrive Ref 48 32mm-Zinc-Heavy Duty Telescopic Pa/Lighting Tripod-Max Height
4572mm-Max Load 30kg
Each £102.60
PO049 Powerdrive Ref 49 32mm-Zinc-H/Duty 3Section Telescopic Lighting Tripod-Max Height 4572-Max
Load 35kg
Each £173.15
PO1 Powerdrive Package 1 x Ref 40, Ref14/2 And Ref 29 All In One Box Zinc Finish Each £112.50
PO1B Powerdrive Package, 1 x 40B + Ref 29B + Ref 29B Max Load 40kg Black Finish Each £126.45
PO202 Powerdrive Ref 202 Floor Stand To Mount Single Luminaire Each £13.65
PO203 Powerdrive Ref 203 Floor Stand To Mount Two Luminaires Each £16.20
PO6 Powerdrive Kit 1 x Ref44 + Ref 14/2 + Ref 29 Max Load 40kg Zinc Finish Each £103.25
Accessories
PO020 Powerdrive Ref 20 32mm I/D Tee Clamp For Ref 26 (29mm o/d Tube) Black Finish Each £15.60
PO022 Powerdrive Ref 22 32mm I / D Tee Clamp For 48-51mm Barrel Each £38.25
PO024 Powerdrive Ref 24 Tee Clamp For 2 Inch Barrell Each £36.80
PO025 Powerdrive Ref 25 0.61m Tee Bar With Mid Hole And 2 Mounting Points Zinc Finish Each £10.40
PO025B Powerdrive Ref 25B 0.61m Tee Bar With Mid Hole And 2 Mounting Points (Black) Each £11.55
PO029 Powerdrive Ref 29 1.22m Tee Bar With Mid Hole And Mounting Points Zinc Finish Each £17.25
PO029B Powerdrive Ref 29B 1.22m Tee Bar With Mid Hole And 4 Mounting Points (Black) Each £19.05
PO031 Powerdrive Ref 31 1.65m Tee Bar With Mid Hole And Mounting Points Zinc Finish Each £21.65
PO031B Powerdrive 1.65m T Bar With Mid Hole And 6 Mounting Points Black Each £24.05
PO051 Powerdrive Ref 51 32mm I/D To 29mm I/D Adaptor For 1-11/8 Inch TV Spigot Each £25.00
PO052 Powerdrive Ref 52 Spigot Housing Adaptor Fits 32mm o/d Top Column 19mm Spigot Max Load
40kg Black
Each £13.80
PO057 Powerdrive 29mm O/D To 32mm O/D Adaptor Spigot Each £10.40
PO064 Powerdrive Ref 64 Hinged Mounting Adaptor For 48-51mm Barrel (Pair) Each £85.20
PO068 Powerdrive Ref68 Truss Mounting Adap Hinged,Fits 29mm Top Column Takes 300mm Truss
Ladder Black&Zinc
Each £87.80
PO069 Powerdrive Ref 69 Pair Hinged Truss Adaptors Each £90.45
PO125 Powerdrive Ref 125 1.25/1.125 Step Down Sleeve To Suit All Tripods Each £7.16
PO126 Powerdrive Ref 126 Sleeve To Step Up 32mm O/D Column To 35mm O/D Each £4.10
PO129 Powerdrive Ref 129 Followspot Spigot 29mm Max Load 85kg Zinc Each £12.60
PO130 Powerdrive Ref 130 Followspot Spigot 29mm o/d x M12 Max Load 85kg Zinc Each £13.05
PO131 Powerdrive Followspot, Spigot, Ball Race, 29mm o/d x M10 Thread Each £52.95
PO132 Powerdrive Ref 132 29mm M12 Ball Race Spigot Each £52.95
PO135 Powerdrive Ref 135 29mm Spigot Housing To Fit 32mm Diameter Columns Each £21.85
POPC672 Powerdrive Tube 50.8mm o/d 500mm Aluminium Each £8.40
POPC673 Powerdrive Tube 50.8mm o/d 1000mm Aluminium Each £15.25
POPC674 Powerdrive Tube 50.8mm o/d 1500mm Aluminium Each £22.05
POPC675 Powerdrive Tube 50.8mm o/d 2000mm Aluminium Each £29.20
POSLC500 Powerdrive Slimline Half Aluminium Coupler M10 To Fit 48mm-51mm Tube Barrel Each £16.80
POTH120 Powerdrive Bracket Truss 100mm Drop Type 120 Plate Standard Coupler Max Load 40kg
Black/White
Each £62.10
POTH65 Powerdrive Truss Mounting Bracket With Type 65 Plate. Max Load 40kg Each £56.50
POTH75 Powerdrive Top And Rear Mounting Type 75 Plate Each £56.50
POTH80 Powerdrive Bracket Truss 100mm Drop Type 80 Plate Standard Coupler Max Load 40kg
Black/White
Each £58.95
Section 37.0
Section 37.0
Page 5 of 6
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Power Drive 11th February 2012 2:22PM
POTH90 Powerdrive Truss Hanging Bracket With Type 90 Plate Each £58.95
Section 37.0
Section 37.0
Page 6 of 6
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Power Drive 11th February 2012 2:22PM